Flight 1

2nd Flight

First
Taylor
Louie
Austin
Pietro
Caleb
Sander
John
Allen
Danie
Hunter
Mark
Randall
Joe
Elliott
Wendell
Heather
Doug
Ted
Aaron
Jessie
Brent
Brian
Jacob
Greg
Rollie
Randy
Jaycob

Sandra van der

Joseph
Sebasthin
Thomas
Johan
Braden
Zak

Ben
Bruce
Alejandro

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

4 Flights
Last
Spoolstra
Sheedy
Watts
Fabiani
Quiocho
Doldeeman
Skarr
Brunetta
Oosthuizen
Mori
Rubio
Killpack
Mallicoat
Peters
Souza
Gore
Rosin
Harris
Hall
Willis
Brown
Webb
Barber
Poole
Gibson
Long
Avendano
Looij
Rosal
Peineau
Goodwin
Selor
Watts
Kurtzhals
Avery
Hu
Banuelos

Day 1

879
877
876
876
876
875
876
876
874
873
873
872
876
874
874
872
872
872
871
868
871
870
872
873
870
877
872
870
868
877
870
867
870
870
869
869
866

Day 2

437
438
439
438
438
438
437
436
437
438
438
439
434
436
436
438
437
437
438
440
437
437
435
434
436
429
433
435
437
427
434
437
433
431
432
432
435

THE OUTLAW ARCHERS

Total
1316
1315
1315
1314
1314
1313
1313
1312
1311
1311
1311
1311
1310
1310
1310
1310
1309
1309
1309
1308
1308
1307
1307
1307
1306
1306
1305
1305
1305
1304
1304
1304
1303
1301
1301
1301
1301

wmmk v nmnnmnu;:n

Paid
500
270
200
140
120
100

80

1,410

205
105
90
75
65
60
40
640



3rd Flight

4th Flight

38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Barry
Joel
Chian
Kyle
Chris
Elliott
Alex
Jim
Nathan
Dan
Gus
Juan
Robert
Erik
Charlie
James
Yixue
Chase
Kevin
Matt
John
Zack
Jason
Justin
Brooklynn
Thomas
Steven
Wayne
Trevor
Alex
Paula
Jose
Orlando
Steven
Greg
John
Keith
Gary
Sheilah
Tom
Joshua
Mariella

Smith
Avendano
Chuu
LeBar

Roberts-Olsen

Lee
Mueller
Padilla
Hall
Stone
Ulrich
Granados
Tehee
Huynh
Mori
Gomes
Wang
Quiocho
Kime
Tippins
Aguilar
Rice
Fevella
Lerma
Gomes
Wu
Lawton
Lehr
Luescher
Swedelson
Baker
lara
Torres
Morgan
Blevins
Poston
Hubner
Fowkes
Bomar
Riemer
Torres
Gonzalez

864
868
869
870
864
866
863
866
860
861
864
860
868
863
862
855
857
853
859
858
856
854
855
848
852
860
850
857
853
845
848
844
843
836
838
843
829
825
831
826
826
820

436
432
431
430
436
433
435
431
437
433
429
432
422
426
427
432
430
434
427
428
429
430
427
434
430
419
429
422
426
432
426
425
426
426
423
416
426
419
408
411
411
417

1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1299
1298
1297
1297
1294
1293
1292
1290
1289
1289
1287
1287
1287
1286
1286
1285
1284
1282
1282
1282
1279
1279
1279
1279
1277
1274
1269
1269
1262
1261
1259
1255
1244
1239
1237
1237
1237
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90
70
45
40
35
25
305

70
50
35
30
20
205



